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Programm of Memorial Danilo Re 2013
Thursday 17" January 2013

14:00

Reception

Registration
Installation

17:00 :
18:15:
18:30 :
18:45:
19:00 :

meeting heads of teams

departure from Vacanciel to ski lift Bochor
torch downhill and guard of honour

march of the teams to the town hall
opening ceremony in front of the town hall

presentation of the protected areas
commemoration for deceased colleagues
warm drinks

20:30

: alpine buffet (related to the gastronomically mountain forum of Pralognan)

Friday 18" January 2013
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08:00
09:00

12:00 :
14:00 :
18:00 :

20:30

: presentation of mountaineering ski competition place on site, trainings

: presentation of giant slalom, cross-country skiing and shooting competition places on site,
trainings

lunch in Vacanciel centre

thematically seminary « From monitoring to territorial education »

“mulitivision” for seminary participants

: “multivision” for large public

Free evening

Saturday 19 January 2013

08:00
10:00
10:00
11:30

12:30

13:00
15:00
18:00
20:30

Competitions

- 09:30 : mountaineering ski

- 11:00 : giant slalom

- 12:00 : second shooting trainings
- 12:30 : cross-country skiing

: lunch in Vacanciel centre

- 15:00 : shooting
- 17:00 : jury deliberations
- 20:00 : award ceremony and musical aperitif

: closing dinner and festive evening
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Sunday 20 January 2013

optional activities a/c 09:00 a.m.
* mountaineering ski

» visit of Glacialis Space and observation of ibex
» visit of a cheese farm
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